0il & Gas Well Drilling

| I Water Wells
NERGY Geo-Loop installation

Phone: $13-5357-9083
Ncﬁ 11 Lewis Brive Paola, KS 66071 Fa  913-557-0084

WELL L.OG
L & P Enterprises, LLC
Donner #D23
AP#15-121.28,461
February 6 - February 12, 2074

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
8 soll & clay G
4 lime 10
11 ' shale 21
24 lime 45
3 shale 48
11 lime 59
1 shale 60
14 lime: 74
89 shale 163
18 lime 181
20 shale 201
2 lime 203
9 shale 212
& lime 217
37 shale 254
10 lime 264
2 shale 266
2 lirme 268
14 shale 282
12 fime 294
2 shale 296
12 fime 308
8 shale 316
15 time 331 oll show
3 shale 334
3 fime 337
5 shale 342
14 lime 358 base of the Kansas City
23 shale 379
4 broken sand 383 60% shale 40% green sand light bleeding
& sang 389 green & light brown sand, ok bleeding
4 broken sand 393 80% shale 20% green sand, ok bleeding
2 silty shale 395
71 shale 460
8 imey sand 474 limey green sand
54 shale 528
7 lime 535
7 shale 842

3 lime 545
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Drilled a 9 7/8" hole ta 20.1'
Drilled a § 5/8" hole to 700"
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644
644.5 30% brown sand, light bleeding, 70% shale
648.5 brown sand, soft good bleeding

649 ‘

652 soft brown sand gaod bleeding

886 50% brown sand 50% shale ok bieeding

660

700 TD

Set 20.1 of 7" surface casing threaded and coupled cemented with 6 sacks of cement

Set 692" of 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing with 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe, 1 clarpp
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Core Times
Minutes Seconds
642 ki 16
643 &7
844 48
645 47
646 47
647 50
648 3 3
648 51
6850 45
651 47
852 45
653 55
854 52
655 59
656 43
657 1 15
658 1 0
659 50
660 56

661 39
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I acknowledge that the payment terms, uniess specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.
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